
 
 Dept. of Environmental Protection - MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET Industrial Stakeholders September 7, 2018  
  LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL 

1 x  Abbuhl Randall Weston Solutions r.abbuhl@westonsolutions.com 

2 x  Barry Erin DCO ebarry@dcoenergy.com 

3 x  Connolly Sean Comar connollys@comar.com 

4 x  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com 

5 x  Cuento Kathryn Chemours kathryn.1.cuento@chemours.com 

6 x  Cunningham Craig Sims Metal Mgt. craig.cunningham@simsmm.com 

7 x  Custons Suzanne Baron Environmental suzanne.custons@baronenv.com 

8 x  Damato Michael Eli Lilly michael.damato@lilly.com 

9 x  DeCarlo Lynn Marie Suez NJ lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com 

10 x  Driscol Mark Talen Energy mark.driscol@talenenergy.com 

11 x  Durham Barry NAES Corp barry.durham@naes.com 

12 x  Fackler Richard Johnson Matthey richard.fackler@jmusa.com 

13 x  Fernicola Anne Agfa anne.fernicda@agfa.com 

14 x  Gorman Erin PSEG erin.gorman@pseg.com 

15 x  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com 

16 x  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com 

17 x  Holgado Leilani PSEG Leilani.holgado@pseg.com 

18 x  Knapic Edward Sound View Paper eknapick@soundviewpaper.com 

19 x  Kwiatkowski Joe Trinity jkwiatkowski@trinityconsultants.com 

20 x  LaMastro Robert Corning Pharmaceutical Glass lamastror@corning.com 

21 x  Magura Marissa PS&S mmagura@psands.com 

22 x  Maine Ted TRC tmail@trcsolutions.com 

23 x  Malta Laura JBMDL Laura.Malta.1@us.af.mil 

24 x  Massari Melissa Eagle Point mmassari@eaglepointpower.com 

25 x  McCabe Carol Manko Gold cmccabe@mankogold.com 

26 x  Meyers Heath Alopex Environmental hmeyers@alopexenv.com 

26 x  Morris Kevin CHA kmorris@chacompanies.com 

27 x  Napp Gary AKRF gnapp@akrf.com 

28 x  Ometz Darin TRC dometz@trcsolutions.com 

29 x  Pandolph John S. WCM Group jpandolph@wcmgroup.com 

30 x  Radow Sadat Ellen Van Dalen Brow esadat@vanbrow.com 

31 x  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberly.scarborough@pseg.com 

32 x  Sorensen Rob  EPP Service rsorensen@eppserviceco.com 

33 x  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com 

34 x  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com 

35 x  Vaccaro Rich GenOn REMA, LLC Richard.Vaccaro@genon.com 

36 x  Vertucci Jacqueline Marcal Manuf. jvertucci@soundviewpaper.com 

37 x  Witt Kristian CMI kwitt@complainceplace.com 

38 x  Zhou Yin Wilentz yzhou@wilentz.com 
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